
I class　（Aグループ）　年間総合成績

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点
JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA 2 29 1 30 1 30 2 29 118 1
JPN 6714 HAURAKI 3 28 2 29 2 29 3 28 114 2
JPN 3373 APHRODITE 6 25 4 27 3 28 6 25 105 3
JPN 6162 TRACER 7 24 5 26 4 27 5 26 103 4
JPN 5752 ALPHA 8 23 6 25 7 24 4 27 99 5
JPN 3465 TIBURON 4 27 8 23 6 25 75 6
JPN  150 SHARK X 7 24 0 0 1 30 54 7
JPN 6199 APPLE VI 11 20 5 26 46 8
JPN 6664 VOGUE 1 30 30 9
JPN 5854 HAYATE 3 28 0 0 28 10
JPN 6275 GRAND BLUE 5 26 26 11
JPN 6184 LAHAINA 7 24 24 12
JPN 5797 DANCE OF MAGIC 10 21 21 13
JPN 1010 TRAVIES 11 20 20 14

I class　（Bグループ）　年間総合成績

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点
JPN 5402 TURTLE 6 5 26 11 20 3 28 7 24 98 1
JPN 1117 BLACK JACK 8 23 6 25 11 20 5 26 94 2
JPN 2814 KOUFU 3 28 3 28 5 26 82 3
JPN 6759 SONGOKU 8 4 27 6 25 1 30 82 3
JPN 3663 EBB　TIDE 7 24 8 23 2 29 76 5
JPN 6410 CENTURY FAST GP 1 30 11 20 7 24 74 6
JPN 4500 KARASU 1 30 1 30 60 7
JPN 5363 ANDIAMO III 9 22 11 20 13 18 60 8
JPN 5118 ZETA 2 29 3 28 57 9
JPN 6451 HANAMIZUKI 2 29 4 27 56 10
JPN 1088 INDEPENDENCE 7 7 24 4 27 51 11
JPN 6711 ESPRIT 13 18 2 29 47 12
JPN 6436 DAYDREAM PISCES VII 13 18 4 27 45 13
JPN 6856 MIYAKOKAZE 10 21 9 22 43 14
JPN 6409 MYSTIC-X 5 26 0 0 26 15
JPN 5995 PAPILLON 6 25 25 16
JPN 6793 MISS NIPPON VIII 10 21 21 17
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I class　年間総合成績

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点
JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA 2 29 4 27 2 29 6 25 110 1
JPN 6714 HAURAKI 6 25 5 26 3 28 7 24 103 2
JPN 3373 APHRODITE 10 21 9 22 6 25 10 21 89 3
JPN 6162 TRACER 11 20 10 21 8 23 9 22 86 4
JPN 2814 KOUFU 5 26 3 28 9 22 76 5
JPN 6759 SONGOKU 8 9 22 10 21 1 30 73 6
JPN 5402 TURTLE 6 12 19 21 10 5 26 14 18 73 7
JPN 5752 ALPHA 15 16 13 18 16 15 8 23 72 8
JPN 3663 EBB　TIDE 12 19 12 19 2 29 67 9
JPN 1117 BLACK JACK 16 15 11 20 18 13 12 19 67 10
JPN 4500 KARASU 1 30 1 30 60 11
JPN 6410 CENTURY FAST GP 3 28 21 10 11 20 58 12
JPN 3465 TIBURON 7 24 15 16 14 17 57 13
JPN 5118 ZETA 4 27 3 28 55 14
JPN 6451 HANAMIZUKI 4 27 6 25 52 15
JPN 1088 INDEPENDENCE 7 14 17 4 27 44 16
JPN  150 SHARK X 14 17 0 0 5 26 43 17
JPN 6711 ESPRIT 22 9 2 29 38 18
JPN 5363 ANDIAMO III 17 14 21 10 20 11 35 19
JPN 6436 DAYDREAM PISCES VII 22 9 7 24 33 20
JPN 6664 VOGUE 1 30 30 21
JPN 6856 MIYAKOKAZE 18 13 15 16 29 22
JPN 6199 APPLE VI 21 10 13 18 28 23
JPN 5854 HAYATE 7 24 0 0 24 24
JPN 6275 GRAND BLUE 8 23 23 25
JPN 6409 MYSTIC-X 8 23 0 0 23 25
JPN 6184 LAHAINA 11 20 20 27
JPN 5995 PAPILLON 13 18 18 28
JPN 6793 MISS NIPPON VIII 17 14 14 29
JPN 1010 TRAVIES 21 10 10 30
JPN 5797 DANCE OF MAGIC 22 9 9 31
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O class　年間総合成績

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点
JPN 3663 EBB TIDE 1 30 2 29 3 28 1 30 117 1
JPN  150 SHARK X 4 27 4 27 1 30 4 27 111 2
JPN 6269 FUHTA DE PASSER 2 29 3 28 5 26 5 26 109 3
JPN6320 VITTORIA 3 28 5 26 4 27 3 28 109 3
JPN 5854 HAYATE 1 30 2 29 59 5
JPN 1088 INDEPENDENCE 7 2 29 29 6
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